
1 PUNE RUDSETI RUDSETI Pune rudset2007@rediffmail.com 2114297111 Shri Pravin M Bankar 9766988679

2 BULDANA Central Bank of India CBI Buldana dirbuld@centralbank.co.in 9768240233 UTTAM B KAWANE 9763595826

3 CHANDRAPUR Bank of India BOI Chandrapur Rseti.Chandrapur@bankofindia.co.in 0 Praful M Allurwar 8805223766

4 DHULE Central Bank of India CBI Dhule dirdhul@centralbank.co.in 02562-283437 S.D.Nikumbe 9403117350

5 GADCHIROLI Bank of India BOI Gadchiroli Rseti.Gadchiroli@bankofindia.co.in 7132295040 Chetan M Vaidya 9764480447

6 HINGOLI State Bank of India SBI Hingoli rseti.hingoli.ms@gmail.com 02456-223010 DHANAJI M BOILE 9421379172

7 JALGAON Central Bank of India CBI Jalgaon dirjalg@centralbank.co.in 2572261245 Arun Kumar Singh 7999573775

8 JALNA Bank of Maharashtra BOM Jalna mahabankrseti.jalna@gmail.com 2482223777 Mangesh Kailas Damre 7588428506

9 KOLHAPUR Bank of India BOI Kolhapur rseti.kolhapur@bankofindia.co.in 2312325132 Kulbhushan K. Upadhye 7757008543

10 GONDIA Bank of India BOI Kudwa (Gondia) Rseti.Gondia@bankofindia.co.in 07182-252007 Mr. Rahul B.Ganvir 8169887326

11 LATUR State Bank of India SBI Latur rseti.latur@sbi.co.in 2382297716 R.B Ibutwar 9545593305

12 NAGPUR Bank of Maharashtra BOM Nagpur mahabank_mseti@yahoo.com 7122443482 Mr. Santosh Ramgirwar 9421729952

13 NANDED State Bank of India SBI Nanded rseti.nanded@sbi.co.in 2462230036 Ram Bhalavi 9420367271

14 NANDURBAR State Bank of India SBI Nandurbar rseti.nandurbar@sbi.co.in 02564-225051 Ganesh Tarachand Pathare 7875009897

15 NASHIK Bank of Maharashtra BOM Nasik msetinashik@gmail.com 0253- Ganesh Gulabrao sarode 9552982369

16 OSMANABAD State Bank of India SBI Osmanabad rseti.osmanabad@sbi.co.in

02472 - 

222124 Mr.MUKESH KUMAR 7875443799

17 PARBHANI State Bank of India SBI Parbhani rseti.parb.ms@gmail.com 2452225550 Jeetender Singh Kushwaha 8806026861

18 PUNE Bank of Maharashtra BOM Pune mrsetipune@gmail.com 2026821514 S A Mandhare 9921475741

19 PUNE (THEUR) Bank of Baroda BOB Pune (theur) bsvs.theur@bankofbaroda.com 2026912007 Ashwini Kulkarni 9769143439

20 RAIGAD Bank of India BOI Raigad Rseti.Raigad@bankofindia.co.in

02141- 

222214 Anand B Rathod 9730600656

21 RATNAGIRI Bank of India BOI Ratnagiri Rseti.Ratnagiri@bankofindia.co.in 2352299191 DARSHAN DATTRAM KANSE 8007553450

22 SANGLI Bank of India BOI Sangli Reset.Sangli@bankofindia.co.in 2332675364 Mr. Mahesh Tukaram Patil 9890150622

23 SATARA IDBI Bank IDBI Satara idbirseti@idbi.co.in

02162-

226088/90 Prashant Patil 7774052115

24 SINDHUDURG Bank of India BOI Sindhudurg Rseti.Sindhudurg@bankofindia.co.in 2362222986 Shri Rajaram Vishwanath Parab 7588916975

25 SOLAPUR Bank of India BOI Solapur rseti.solapur@bankofindia.co.in 9272207111 Deepak M Wadewale 7020810866
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26 THANE Bank of Maharashtra BOM Thane msetithane@gmail.com 022-25442586 ASHISH SHANTARAM LOHAKARE 9967877900

27 WARDHA Bank of India BOI Wardha rseti.wardha@bankofindia.co.in 07152-250250 Mangesh M. Ingle 7879205227

28 WASHIM State Bank of India SBI Washim rseti.washim@sbi.co.in 07252-234334 Raghunath Nivrutti Mane 8291010958

29 YEOTMAL Central Bank of India CBI Yeotmal diryeot@centralbank.co.in 7232244890 Vijaykumar Bhagat 7028294598

30 AHMEDNAGAR Central Bank of India CBI Ahmednagar dirahme@centralbank.co.in 2450085 Abhinav Kumar 9307954178

31 AKOLA Central Bank of India CBI Akola dirakol@centralbank.co.in 7242455400 Manoj Mehar 9425477577

32 AMRAVATI Bank of Maharashtra BOM Amravati mseti_amravati@rediffmail.com 0721-2578380 NIkhil Bhasme 9960393581

33 AURANGABAD Bank of Maharashtra BOM Aurangabad mseti.aur@gmail.com 2402501 Mangesh Krushnarao Deshmukh 8888910026

34 BEED State Bank of India SBI Beed rseti.beed.ms@gmail.com

02442 - 

299020 Pramod Ninawe 9890864025

35 BHANDARA Bank of India BOI Bhandara Rseti.Bhandara@bankofindia.co.in 07184-250005 Milind R. Ingle 9730760906
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